
180 Kilkhampton - Bude - Camelford - Callywith College

Go Cornwall Bus

Timetable valid from 03/09/2023 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Kilkhampton, The Square (S-bound)
Grimscott, Grimscott Estate (S-bound)
Red Post, Red Post Junction (SW-bound)
Stratton, opp Tree Inn
Bude, Morrisons (W-bound)
Bude, The Strand (NW-bound)  arr
Bude, The Strand (NW-bound)  dep
Bude, Kings Hill (E-bound)
Wainhouse Corner, Garage (SW-bound)
Otterham Station, Cornwall Farmers (S-bound)
Slaughterbridge, Collan’s Cross (SW-bound)
Camelford, Post Office (SW-bound)  arr
Camelford, Post Office (SW-bound)  dep
Valley Truckle, Valley Truckle (SW-bound)
St Mabyn, Longstone Cross (S-bound)
Lane End, Mount Charles (SE-bound)
Dunmere, opp The Borough Arms
Berryfields, Five Ways (E-bound)
Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-bound)

Col
0725
0732
0736
0739
0741
0747
0749
0751
0806
0813
0818
0821
0822
0825
0835
0840
0843
0847
0857

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Good Friday (Friday 29th March)
no service

Easter Monday (Monday 1st April)
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Callywith College Days

180 Callywith College - Camelford - Bude - Kilkhampton

Go Cornwall Bus

Timetable valid from 03/09/2023 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-bound)
Berryfields, Five Ways (W-bound)
Dunmere, The Borough Arms (N-bound)
Lane End, Mount Charles (N-bound)
St Mabyn, opp Longstone Cross
Valley Truckle, Valley Truckle (NE-bound)
Camelford, Camelford Church (E-bound)  arr
Camelford, Camelford Church (E-bound)  dep
Slaughterbridge, Collan’s Cross (NE-bound)
Otterham Station, Phone Box (N-bound)
Wainhouse Corner, opp Garage
Bude, Kings Hill Industrial Estate (NW-bound)
Bude, The Strand (NW-bound)
Bude, Morrisons (E-bound)
Stratton, Tree Inn (SE-bound)
Red Post, Red Post Junction (E-bound)
Grimscott, opp Grimscott Estate
Kilkhampton, The Square (N-bound)

Col
1635
1645
1648
1651
1656
1707
1710
1711
1713
1719
1726
1738
1745
1749
1753
1757
1800
1808

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Good Friday (Friday 29th March)
no service

Easter Monday (Monday 1st April)
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Callywith College Days
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