Kilkhampton - Bude - Camelford - Callywith College

Go Cornwall Bus

Timetable valid from 03/09/2023 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eq: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays

		no service	no service	no service
		Saturdays	Sundays	Good Friday (Friday 29th March)
Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-boo	und)	0857		
Berryfields, Five Ways (E-bound)		0847		
Dunmere, opp The Borough Arms		0843		
Lane End, Mount Charles (SE-bound)		0840		
St Mabyn, Longstone Cross (S-bound)		0835		
Valley Truckle, Valley Truckle (SW-bound)		0825		
Camelford, Post Office (SW-bound)	dep	0822		
Camelford, Post Office (SW-bound)		0821		
Slaughterbridge, Collan's Cross (SW-bound)		0818		
Otterham Station, Cornwall Farmers (S-bour	nd)	0813		
Wainhouse Corner, Garage (SW-bound)		0806		
Bude, Kings Hill (E-bound)		0751		
Bude, The Strand (NW-bound)	dep	0749		
Bude, The Strand (NW-bound)	arr	0747		
Bude, Morrisons (W-bound)		0741		
Stratton, opp Tree Inn		0739		
Red Post, Red Post Junction (SW-bound)		0736		
Grimscott, Grimscott Estate (S-bound)		0732		
Kilkhampton, The Square (S-bound)	COLVIOC LIGGUICUOLIS	0725		
	Service Restrictions	Col		

Easter Monday (Monday 1st April)

Service Restrictions: Col - Callywith College Days



80 Callywith College - Camelford - Bude - Kilkhampton

Go Cornwall Bus

Bank Holidavs

Timetable valid from 03/09/2023 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays

Service Restriction				
Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-bound)	1635			
Berryfields, Five Ways (W-bound)	1645			
Dunmere, The Borough Arms (N-bound)	1648			
Lane End, Mount Charles (N-bound)	1651			
St Mabyn, opp Longstone Cross	1656			
Valley Truckle, Valley Truckle (NE-bound)	1707			
Camelford, Camelford Church (E-bound)	arr 1710			
	lep 1711			
Slaughterbridge, Collan's Cross (NE-bound)	1713			
Otterham Station, Phone Box (N-bound)	1719			
Wainhouse Corner, opp Garage	1726			
Bude, Kings Hill Industrial Estate (NW-bound)	1738			
Bude, The Strand (NW-bound)	1745			
Bude, Morrisons (E-bound)	1749			
Stratton, Tree Inn (SE-bound)	1753			
Red Post, Red Post Junction (E-bound)	1757			
Grimscott, opp Grimscott Estate	1800			
Kilkhampton, The Square (N-bound)	1808			
	0-4	0		/Estates Ootle Massale)
	Saturdays	Sundays	Good Friday	(Friday 29th March)
	no service	no service	no service	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Easter Mond	day (Monday	1st April)	Bank Holidays

Service Restrictions: Col - Callywith College Days

no service